Math 3304 	Spring 2021	Calendar

Poppers are 10 questions each; Discussion Board is graded occasionally

Basics Module
	EMCF down		Friday, January 29			Poppers 1 - 3			
	HW due		Monday, February 1

Functions Module
	EMCF down		Friday, February 19			Poppers 4 - 6
	HW due		Monday, February 22

Mid-semester online.  Due in CourseWare as a PDF Thursday 2/25
	Covers Basics and Functions

Limits Module
	EMCF down		Friday, March 12			Poppers 7 & 8
	HW due		Monday, March 15

Derivatives Module		
	EMCF down		Friday, April 09			Poppers 9 - 11
	HW due		Monday, April 12

Integrals Module
[bookmark: _GoBack]	EMCF down		Friday, April 30			Popper 12			
	HW due		Monday, May 3

Final online:  Due in CourseWare Thursday May 13
	Comprehensive test


